
THE E 1150 FT OF S 984.83 FT OF 
NE1/4 EX RD R/W & 1.74 AC DESC I
FOR NE RALPH GREENE ST & NE CORE

GLF-LAKE CITY LLC
631 US HWY 1 STE 300
N PALM BEACH, FL 33408

17-3S-17-04968-000

9900 NON AG ACREAGE
07

17317.00 1.00/

827 NE RALPH GREENE ST, LAKE CITY
04/10/2025 MLU

02/20/2023 JB 26.45 132,250 0 0 132,250

STANDARD
2

0
7,000

132,250
139,250
34,767

104,483
0

104,483
139,250

0

139,250

1399/0616 11/15/2019 WD Q I 01 106,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY PHILIP GRAHAM

GLF-LAKE CITY LLC

1347/2456 11/09/2017 PR U I 16 37,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD L PEARCE JR AS

TONY PHILIP GRAHAM
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36045 PUMP/UTPOL 50 11/29/2017

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 132,250


